
Name Department E-mail 

Aimilia Exarchakou EPH, Non-communicable Disease 
Epidemiology 

aimilia.exarchakou@lshtm.ac.uk  

Angela Steiger Short Courses Officer, Registry angela.steiger@lshtm.ac.uk  

Annabelle Gourlay EPH Assistant Professor in 
Epidemiology 

Annabelle.Gourlay@LSHTM.ac.uk 

Annabelle Gourlay    Annabelle.Gourlay@LSHTM.ac.uk 

Anne Koerber Photographer/AV Assistant, AV anne.koerber@lshtm.ac.uk 

Baptiste Leurent EPH Baptiste.Leurent@lshtm.ac.uk  

Bryan Gwynne BSF Manager Brian.Gwynne@lshtm.ac.uk  

Caroline Kingdom   Caroline.Kingdon@lshtm.ac.uk  

Carolyn Stanley ITD Lab Manager carolyn.stanley@lshtm.ac.uk  

Danielle Wagner EPH, Infectious Disease Epidemiology danielle.wagner@lshtm.ac.uk  

Debby Stanley Departmental Operating Officer, 
Health Services Research and Policy, 
PHP 

debby.stanley@lshtm.ac.uk  

Deborah Coles ITD Lab Manager deborah.coles@lshtm.ac.uk  

Donna Bowers Office Manager (Engagement) donna.bowers@lshtm.ac.uk  

Ed Morgan Customer Support Officer, ITS ed.morgan@lshtm.ac.uk 

Ellen Potts EDU Ellen.Potts@lshtm.ac.uk 

Francesca Harris  Nutrition department Francesca.Harris1@lshtm.ac.uk  

Hyun Ju Lee  EPH Hyun-Ju.Lee1@lshtm.ac.uk 

Isabella Wise EDU Isabella.Wise@lshtm.ac.uk 
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Jackie Cook EPH, Infectious Disease Epidemiology jackie.cook@lshtm.ac.uk 

James Milner Lecturer, PHP, Department of Social 
& Environmental Health Research 

james.milner@lshtm.ac.uk 

Jenny Orton  Internal Comms Jenny.Orton@lshtm.ac.uk 

John Heyderman Assistant User Support Manager,             
Library and Media Services 

john.heyderman@lshtm.ac.uk  

John Starmer Estates Director john.starmer@lshtm.ac.uk 

Jolanta Conlon Domestic Facilities Manager jolanta.conlon@lshtm.ac.uk  

Julie Foster ITD julie.foster@lshtm.ac.uk 

Katie Steels Marketing & Communications 
Manager 

katie.steels@lshtm.ac.uk 

Kessar Kalim HR Partner Kessar.Kalim@lshtm.ac.uk 

Louise Whittle  Programme Administration Manager  Louise.Whittle@lshtm.ac.uk 

Louise-Tina Day EPH Louise-Tina.Day@lshtm.ac.uk  

Markella Koniordou ITD Scientific Officer markella.koniordou@lshtm.ac.uk  

Nabila Youssouf EPH (Faculty of Epidemiology & 
Population Health) 

nabila.youssouf@lshtm.ac.uk  

Naomi Stewart AAS Naomi.Stewart@lshtm.ac.uk  

Petra Klepac IDE Petra.Klepac@lshtm.ac.uk 

Prof. Paul Wilkinson Chair of Sustainability Group, 
Professor of Environmental 
Epidemiology, PHP 

paul.wilkinson@lshtm.ac.uk  

Rebecca Wiltshire EPH (Admin) rebecca.wiltshire@lshtm.ac.uk  

Shunmay Yeung ITD and PHP shunmay.yeung@lshtm.ac.uk  

Tess Bright  International Centre for Evidence in 
Disability 

Tess.Bright@lshtm.ac.uk 
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Victoria Ponce Hardy EPH Victoria.Ponce-Hardy1@lshtm.ac.uk 

Zoe Hope ITD (Admin) zoe.hope@lshtm.ac.uk 
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